Spectrum Analyzers
Handling frequencies of up to 43 GHz!!  Our new microwave spectrum
analyzer, ideal for field use, is now available.
U3771/3772
Stable
Measurement
Our conventional model
U3771/3772

Radio waves monitor (1 ch/2ch)
U3771/3772-10E Mar. ’15S   15
Ordering information
Main unit
  Spectrum analyzer: U3771
 U3772
Accessories
  Operating manual (CD): BU3700S
  Power cable: A01412
  Input cable: A01037-0300
  N-BNC adapter: JUG-201A/U
  K-K adapter: HE-A-PJ
  BNC-SMA adapter: HRM-517
  Ferrite core: ESD-SR-120
  Ferrite core: E04SR150718
Options
  2 Channel input (50 Ω)*:  OPT.10
  High-stability frequency reference source: OPT.20
  EMC filter: OPT.28
  Time-domain analysis (1 ch):  OPT.53
  Time-domain analysis (2 ch):  OPT.54
  Wide-band time-domain analysis (1 ch):  OPT.55
  Wide-band time-domain analysis (2 ch):  OPT.56
  Tracking generator (3 GHz): OPT.76
  Tracking generator (6 GHz): OPT.77
Accessories
  Filter for spurious measurement (2.8 to 18 GHz HPF): A899001
  Filter for spurious measurement (8 to 18 GHz HPF): A899002
  Filter for spurious measurement (11 to 26 GHz HPF): A899003
  Filter for spurious measurement (18 to 30 GHz HPF): A899004
  Japanese operating manual (printed manual): JU3700S
  English operating manual (printed manual): EU3700S
  75 Ω input impedance converter: ZT-130NC
  DC power cable: A114020